Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:20.78
2:22.16
2:22.18
2:23.72
2:24.17
2:26.41
2:27.99
2:31.19
2:42.63
2:52.18
2:55.13
2:57.77
3:00.02
3:02.44

3:11.31
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10/02/24
08/10/22
14/05/22
17/06/23
06/03/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
22/06/21
16/06/19
19/05/18
17/06/18
26/11/17
15/04/18
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Date

10/02/24
17/06/23
08/10/22
14/05/22
06/03/22
04/12/21
21/11/21
22/06/21

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023

City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
Newbury

Newbury District Club Championships

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017

Meet

Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024
Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet

Newbury

Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Southampton
Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft Leisure C
Northcroft LC
The Magnet LC
Northcroft LC
Newbury
Basingstoke
Northcroft

Swindon

Venue

Aylesbury
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton
Maidenhead
Newbury

Northcroft Leisure C
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2:42.63 306 F 16/06/19 Newbury District Club Championships Northcroft LC Newbury 4
2:55.13 245 F 17/06/18 Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7 Northcroft LC Newbury 4
2:52.18 258 H 19/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Newbury 3
3:00.02 225 H 15/04/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Newbury 3
2:57.77 234 F 26/11/17  Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Newbury 3
3:02.44 216 F 01/10/17 Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6 Northcroft Newbury 4
3:11.31 188 H 05/03/17  Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Newbury 3
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