Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Emberlin - (971432) - Abingdon Vale SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		_	-				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.78	472	F	10/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:22.16	458	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
2:22.18	458	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:23.72	443	F	17/06/23	Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023	Northcroft		4
2:24.17	439	F	06/03/22	City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet	Southampton		3
2:26.41	419	Н	04/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:27.99	406	F	21/11/21	Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet	Newbury		4
2:31.19	381	F	22/06/21	Newbury	Northcroft Leisure C		0
2:42.63	306	F	16/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:52.18	258	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Newbury	3
2:55.13	245	F	17/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:57.77	234	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
3:00.02	225	Н	15/04/18	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
3:02.44	216	F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
3:11.31	188	Н	05/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.78	472	F	10/02/24	Oxfordshire & N Bucs County Championships 2024	Aylesbury		2
2:23.72	443	F	17/06/23	Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023	Northcroft		4
2:22.16	458	F	08/10/22	National Arena Swim League South Round One	Maidenhead		3
2:22.18	458	Н	14/05/22	Windsor SC Spring Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:24.17	439	F	06/03/22	City of Southampton SC 20th Spring Meet	Southampton		3
2:26.41	419	Н	04/12/21	Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
2:27.99	406	F	21/11/21	Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet	Newbury		4
2:31.19 Copyright 202	381 4	F	22/06/21	Newbury	Northcroft Leisure C	Powered By SPORT	0 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.63	306	F	16/06/19	Newbury District Club Championships	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:55.13	245	F	17/06/18	Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7	Northcroft LC	Newbury	4
2:52.18	258	Н	19/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Newbury	3
3:00.02	225	Н	15/04/18	Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
2:57.77	234	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
3:02.44	216	F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
3:11.31	188	Н	05/03/17	Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017	Swindon	Newbury	3